

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3662/2013
(From the judgement and order dated 04/12/2012 in CRLRP No.292/1996 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

SOBAJ KHAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With application for bail and office report)

Date: 17/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bhagwati Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Singh Dhillon, Adv.
Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.S. Shamshery, AAG.
For State/RR1 Mr. Bhakti Vardhan, Adv.
Mr. Subhashis R. Soren, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sood, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Prakash Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.
For Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

For RR 2 Mr. Yashvardhan, Adv.
Mr. Rabin Majumder, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.	
The appellant will remain on bail to the satisfaction of the trial court during	
the pendency of the appeal.	
[KALYANI GUPTA]	[SHARDA KAPOOR]
COURT MASTER	COURT MASTER