

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Criminal Appeal No(s). 167/2014

SOBAJ KHAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 11/08/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Merusagar Samantaray,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rabin Majumder,Adv.
Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await original record from the High Court as well as
Trial Court.

Issue reminder.

List again on 29.10.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar